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Calendriers par journée
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U18 D3 / Automne * Match lever de rideau

Poule B

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01

 02

 03

 04

 05

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

14/09/2025

21/09/2025

28/09/2025

05/10/2025

12/10/2025

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

Journée 

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour
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59420.

59419.

59421.

59422.

59423.

59424.

59425.

59426.

59427.

59428.

59430.

59429.

59432.

59433.

59431.

Dijon U.L.F.E. 22

Cercle Talant 22

Non affecté 

Chenove 21

Plombieres 21

Cercle Talant 22

Dijon U.L.F.E. 22

As D.D.O.M 21

Non affecté 

Plombieres 21

Dijon U.L.F.E. 22

Cercle Talant 22

Chenove 21

Plombieres 21

As D.D.O.M 21

13/09/25 
17H30
 10H

20/09/25 
15H15
20/09/25 
15H

27/09/25 
17H30
 10H

04/10/25 
15H
04/10/25 
17H30
 10H

11/10/25 
15H15
11/10/25 
15H
 10H
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Chenove 21

Plombieres 21

As D.D.O.M 21

As D.D.O.M 21

Dijon U.L.F.E. 22

Non affecté 

Cercle Talant 22

Plombieres 21

Chenove 21

Chenove 21

Non affecté 

As D.D.O.M 21

Cercle Talant 22

Non affecté 

Dijon U.L.F.E. 22
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As D.D.O.M 21 Cercle Talant 22 Chenove 21 Dijon U.L.F.E. 22

Plombieres 21

46

54592602

54592601

54592603

54592604

54592605

54592606

54592607

54592608

54592609

54592610

54592612

54592611

54592614

54592615

54592613

Dimanche Matin P2




